
Szanex Computer
webshop

 Szanex Bt.  3700 Kazincbarcika, Dózsa Gy. út 24.
Cégjegyzék szám: 05-06-005646  szanex@szanex.hu
Adószám: 21302541-2-05  (48) 512-880

NET Lanberg Optikai patch MM LC/UPC-SC/UPC duplex 1m
LSZH OM4 50/125 3.0mm lila

Cikkszám: FO-LUSU-MD41-0010-VT
Ár:

4 440 Ft

Garancia: 24 Hónap Megj.: Optikai patch MM LC/UPC-SC/UPC duplex 1m LSZH OM4 50/125 3.0mm lila

Gyártó Lanberg 


